



3A Automobile Pte Ltd

Office Address : No 120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Singapore 169208 Tel: 6223 1122 Fax: 6738 6666

Estimate Report

To : EQ Insurance Company Ltd
Attn : Motor Claim Department

Tel : NA
Fax : 6223 4190

Policy Number : 999994355/100743251
Vehicles Number : SJS 2569 U
Make and Model : TOYOTA VIOS 1.5J (A)
Date Of Accident : 08-05-19
Time Accident : 12.25 PM

Estimated Repairs Costs

Unit	List Items	Unit Price	Prices
1 pc	Front Bumper / MIS	\$ 399.60	\$ 399.60 ✓
1 pc	Front Bonnet / DD	\$ 469.55	\$ 469.55 ✓
1.2 pcs	Front Bonnet Hinge (LH) RT /	\$ 95.60	\$ 191.20 ✓ 95.6 ✓
1 pc	Front Headlamp (LHS) - BR	\$ 481.95	\$ 481.95 ✓
1 pc	Front Bumper Reinforcement X BR 7	\$ 334.85	\$ 334.85 ✓
1 pc	Front Bumper Cover Insulator X svu	\$ 196.90	\$ 196.90 ✓
8 pcs	Front Bumper Cover Insulator Clips X	\$ 3.50	\$ 28.00 ✓
1 pc	Front Bumper Lower Grille X	\$ 69.60	\$ 69.60 ✓
1 pc	Front Bumper Grille Centre Chrome Moulding X svu	\$ 355.90	\$ 355.90 ✓
1 pc	Front Support Panel / DD	\$ 788.90	\$ 788.90 ✓
1 pc	Front Dashboard ? CRU	\$ 715.60	\$ 715.60 ✓
1 pc	Front Bumper Retainer (LHS) BR	\$ 85.90	\$ 85.90 ✓
1 pc	Front Lower Arm (LHS) X	\$ 989.60	\$ 989.60 ✓
1 pc	Front Stabilizer Bar (LHS) X nn	\$ 342.20	\$ 342.20 ✓
1 pc	Front Bonnet Lid Lock X	\$ 95.60	\$ 95.60 ✓
1 pc	Front Fender (LHS) / DD	\$ 515.90	\$ 515.90 ✓
1 pc	Toyota Logo / NEC	\$ 36.90	\$ 36.90 ✓
1 pc	Font Fender Inner Shield (LHS) / TN	\$ 168.10	\$ 168.10 ✓
2 pcs	Brace Panel (LH/RH) X svu	\$ 95.60	\$ 191.20 ✓
1 pc	Front Bumper Bracket X	\$ 255.90	\$ 255.90 ✓
1 pc	Wiper Garnish Centre / BR	\$ 639.60	\$ 639.60 ✓ 200
1.2 pcs	Wiper Garnish (LH/RH) (LH) - BR	\$ 56.50	\$ 113.00 ✓ 56.5
1 pc	Windscreen / BR	\$ 1,138.00	\$ 1,138.00 ✓ 987.00
1 pc	Windscreen Moulding - NEC	\$ 97.00	\$ 97.00 ✓
1 pc	Tyre With Rim ? CUT/TN	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00 ✓ 300

S/Total

Less

20%

\$ 9,300.95

\$ (1,860.19)

\$ 7,440.76

Store (CLKK)
8322 8813

WHL. Rep. 14/5/19, 2.00 pr
L/S
Ry AC sy
6 chys



3A Automobile Pte Ltd

Office Address : No 120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Singapore 169208 Tel: 6223 1122 Fax: 6738 6666

1 pc	Number Plate With Frame	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	Xm
			\$ 7,480.76	

Labour Charges To Remove And Renewing Of The Above Parts, Bumpers etc. Dismantling, Fixing, Cutting Out of Necessary Joints.		\$ 2,400.00	1000 700
To Provide Skill Labour & Material to do Surface Treatment / Epoxy Treatment and to Respray with 2K Paint on the Affected Areas & Components with Oven Spray Booth Facilities		\$ 2,000.00	900 800
Labour to remove and change Windscreen		\$ 280.00	100
Labour to do Wheel Alignment		\$ 100.00	60

Total

\$ 12,260.76

Regards,

Yours faithfully,

3A Automobile Pte Ltd

Person to contact : Alwin / Enjo

Mobilephone : 9786 8677 / 6738 7777

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: